
DISCOUNTED FEE ATTORNEY LIST, 2011

First Name Last Name Firm Phone Email Website Areas of Practice 

CO Supreme 

Court #

Beth L. Andersen Johnson & Assoc. 303-674-4414 beth@jandapc.com Family Law 28474

Donna Bakalor 303-564-1219 dbakalor@comcast.net www.donnablegal.com 38854

Jarod  Balson

The Law Offices of 

Robert V. Aghazarian 303-578-2514 jarod@aghazarianlaw.com

Non-DR 

Protection Order 28532

Howard Buchalter Sender Wasserman (303) 296-1999 buchalter@sendwass.com

http://temp.sendwass.c

om Business 15554

Paul Danborn 

FRIE ARNDT & 

DANBORN PC 303-420-1234 pauldanborn@friearndt.com www.friearndt.com Family law 24528

Cheryl Doyle

Cheryl Redmond 

Doyle, Attorney and 

Counselor at Law (303) 246-6739 cdoyle1013@aol.com Family Law 21402

Debra Jay Ehrenstrasser 303-757-5155 dehrenstrasser@aol.com 32189

Andrew A. Haas

Bradley Devitt, Haas & 

Watkins, P.C. 303-384-9228 Andrew@goldenlawyers.com 25558

Miller Leonard Miller Leonard, PC 303-907-9516

miller@themillerleonardlawfir

m.com www.fedcrimdef.com

Civil/Criminal/  

Sealing 41029

Chris McLane 303-809-4049 gander4@hotmail.com 37891

Brett E. Myers

FRIE ARNDT & 

DANBORN PC 303-420-1234 brettmyers@friearndt.com www.friearndt.com

Family, Civil 

Protection order 

and Landlord 

Tenant 35426

Meegan Miloud Miloud Law Firm 303-910-6129 meegan@miloudlawfirm.com

www.miloudlarwirm.co

m

Civil/Criminal/  

Juvenille 42903

Jonnye J. Phifer Diane S. Freed, P.C. 303-462-0110 39099

Chris Radeff Pelegrin & Radeff, P.C. 303-985-8787 radeff@pelegrinradeff.com 26228

Justin Ross Pickard & Assoc. P.C. 303-989-6655 38573

Kerry Simpson Pickard & Assoc. P.C. 303-989-6656 kerry@lawpickard.com 35514

David J. Stevens Stevens Law Offices 303-794-3400 brecklaw@aol.com Civil 14774

Kristine R. Welch

James M Maggard and 

Associates PC (303) 355-1805 33664

Robert C. Wolf

The Wolf Law Firm, 

P.C. 303-862-6327 wolf@robertwolflaw.com Crim/Family Law 34059

The 1st JD Access to Justice Committee, in conjunction with the First Judicial District Bar Association, has compiled a list of attorneys willing to offer 

discounted fees for their legal services. These attorneys will consider a person’s financial situation when they assess legal fees for a particular service case.

This list will be distributed to the various First Judicial District Courts, (Jefferson and Gilpin Counties), and a variety of other venues that assist the citizens of 

the First Judicial District Jefferson County. This list is intended to help parties in conflict, who do not qualify for legal aid, but who still are in need of financial 

assistance in obtaining legal services.

Please be aware that these attorneys are not required to accept any case that comes to them by way of this list – only that they have made their services 

available at a discounted fee, should they choose to accept a case after speaking with a party.

Neither the Access to Justice Committee, nor the First Judicial District Bar Association endorses any attorney on this list, nor does either entity make any 

representation as to the quality of work performed by any of them. Each attorney has represented that he/she is a licensed attorney in good standing with the 

Colorado Supreme Court. We encourage you to visit the Colorado Supreme Court website to review the available information for the individual attorney. 

mailto:beth@jandapc.com
mailto:dbakalor@comcast.net
http://www.donnablegal.com/
mailto:buchalter@sendwass.com
http://temp.sendwass.com/
http://temp.sendwass.com/
http://www.friearndt.com/
mailto:cdoyle1013@aol.com
mailto:dehrenstrasser@aol.com
mailto:Andrew@goldenlawyers.com
mailto:miller@themillerleonardlawfirm.com
mailto:miller@themillerleonardlawfirm.com
http://www.fedcrimdef.com/
mailto:gander4@hotmail.com
mailto:brettmyers@friearndt.com
http://www.friearndt.com/
mailto:meegan@miloudlawfirm.com
http://www.miloudlarwirm.com/
http://www.miloudlarwirm.com/
mailto:radeff@pelegrinradeff.com
mailto:kerry@lawpickard.com
mailto:brecklaw@aol.com
mailto:wolf@robertwolflaw.com

